FEDERAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (FISAT)
Hormis Nagar Mookkannoor P O,Angamaly-683577

ROUTE NO.2 PANAMPILLY NAGAR TO CAMPUS (Via VYTTILA)

Panampilly Nagar (Kairali Apt.) 7.30 A.M.
Manorama Junction 7.35 A.M.
Kadavanthra 7.37 A.M.
Elamkulam 7.38 A.M.
Vyttila 7.40 A.M.
Chalickavattom 7.41 A.M.
Puthiya Road 7.42 A.M.
Palarivattom Pipe Line 7.45 A.M.
Rajagiri Junction 8.00 A.M.
Premier Junction 8.02 A.M.
Thottakkattukara 8.08 A.M.
Paravur Junction 8.10 A.M.
Desom 8.13 A.M.
Campus 8.45 A.M.

ROUTE NO. 3 KUMBALAM TOLL-VYTTILA- TO CAMPUS

Kumbalam Toll 7.15 A.M.
Shappumpadi 7.18 A.M.
Madavana(Fisheries) 7.20 A.M.
Lakeshore 7.21 A.M.
Nettoor Church 7.22 A.M.
INTUC 7.25 A.M.
Kundannoor 7.26 A.M.
White Fort 7.27 A.M.
Kannadikad 7.28 A.M.
Thykoodam 7.32 A.M.
Vyttila 7.35 A.M.
Chalickavattom 7.36 A.M.
Puthiya Road 7.38 A.M.
Palarivattom Pipe Line 7.39 A.M.
Edappally Toll 7.43 A.M.
Pathadipalam 7.44 A.M.
Kalamassery Panchayath 7.45 A.M.
Ambattukavu 7.52 A M.
Companypady 7.55 A.M.
KSRTC Garage 7.56 A.M.
Federal Gardens 7.57 A.M.
Private Bus Stand Angamaly 8.25 A.M.
Angamaly KSRTC Bus Stand 8.28 A.M.

Campus 8.45 A.M.



ROUTE NO. 4 HIGH COURT TO CAMPUS( Via KALOOR)

High Court 7.30 A,M.
Kacheripady 7.33 A.M.
North 7.34 AM.
Kaloor 7.35 A M.
Palarivattom Junction (Polakulam) 7.37 AM.
Edappally High School 7.39 A.M.
Edappally Church 7.42 A.M.
Edappally Toll 7.47 A.M.
Kalamassery Panchayath 7.50 A.M.
Rajagiri Junction 7.54 A.M.
Premier Junction 7.54 AM.
Aluva Market 8.02 A.M.
Thottakkattukara 8.03 A.M.
Parur Junction 8.04 A.M.
Campus 8.45 A.M.

ROUTE NO. 5 TRIPPUNITHURA TO CAMPUS(Via IRIMPANAM)

Trippunithura Pvt.Stand 7.10 A.M.
Vdakke Kotta 7.12 AM.
S.N. Junction 7.14 A.M.
Irimpanam Vilakku Junction 7.18 A.M.
Aluva Market 7.45 A.M.
Campus 8.40 A.M.

ROUTE NO. 6 KOONAMMAVU TO CAMPUS(Via ALUVA PARAVUR JN.)

Koonammavu 7.15 A.M.
Kochal 7.17 A.M.
Athani 7.18 A.M.
Valuvally 7.20 A.M.
Cheriapilly 7.22 A.M.
Kanaranvely 7.23 A.M.
Vazhikulangara 7.25 A.M.
Peruvaram 7.26 A.M.
South Naluvazhy 7.28 A.M.
North Paravur 7.30 A.M.
Vedimara 7.35 AM.
Mannam 7.40 A.M.
Kottappuram 7.50 A.M.
U C College 7.55 A.M.
Paravur Junction 8.10 A.M.
Kunnumpuram 8.12 A M.
Desom 8.14 A.M.
Kottai 8.17 A.M.
Athani 8.20 A.M.
Kariyad 8.22 A.M.
Private Bus Stand Angamaly 8.26 A.M.
KSRTC Bus Stand Angamaly 8.28 A.M.

Campus 8.45 A.M.



ROUTE NO. 7 KAKKANAD TO CAMPUS
Alinchuvadu
Vazhakala
Padamugal
Kakkanad (Civil Station)
Mavelipuram
Vallathol Nagar
Thoshiba
Medical College
Manalimukku
Thurappu
Kuzhikkattukara
Ismail Mukku
Kombara
Adivaram
Valavu
Kodikuthumala
Kulikadavu
Cochin Bank
Asokapady
Carmel
Andicompany
Assisi
Power House Jn.
Aluva KSRTC
Desom
Parambayam
Athani
Angamaly Pvt. Bus Stand
Angamaly KSRTC Bus Stand
Campus

ROUTE NO. 8 MANNUTHY (Via CHALAKUDY) TO CAMPUS

Mannuthy

Kuttanellore Byepass
Puzhampallam
Marathakkara Byepass
Jerusalem Dhyana Kendram
Paliakkara

Amballore

Puthukad (Trichur Service Co-operative Bank)
Nandikara

Nellayi Junction

Kodakara (United Kuries)
Perambra

Appolo

Irinjalakuda Junction
Ashramam Junction

Mercy Home

7.20 A.M.
7.25 A.M.
7.29 A.M.
7.33 AM.
7.34 AM.
7.37 AM.
7.39 A.M.
7.40 A.M.
7.41 A M.
7.42 A M.
7.42 AM.
7.43 A M.
7.44 A.M.
7.45 A.M.
7.45 A.M.
7.46 A.M.
7.47 AM.
7.48 A.M.
7.49 AM.
7.50 A.M.
7.52 A.M.
7.54 A.M.
7.57 A.M.
8.00 A.M.
8.13 A.M.
8.14 A.M.
8.20 A.M.
8.27 A.M.
8.30 A.M.
8.45 A.M.

7.10 A.M.
7.15 A.M.
7.18 A.M.
7.19 A.M.
7.20 A.M.
7.21 A.M.
7.22 A.M.
7.23 A.M.
7.24 A.M.
7.26 A.M.
7.30 A.M.
7.32 A.M.
7.35 A.M.
7.39 A.M.
7.43 A.M.
7.44 A.M.



Court
Muringoor
Campus

ROUTE NO. 9 KOTTAPADY (Via NEELISWARAM) TO CAMPUS

Kottapady(Cheranganal Junction)

Kuttikuzhy

Payyal

Nedungapra —ITI
Thuruthy

Para

Vengoor Junction
Anakallu Chappel
Mudakuzha Post office
Chundakuzhi Jn.
Alinchuvadu

Akanad Ration Kada
Akanad Jn.
Kurichilakode
Malayattoor Post Office
Madhurima Jn.
Chaakku Kavala

KSEB Jn.

Thottuva Jn.
Pallupettah Jn.
Neeleswaram Jn.
Companypady
Eettakkadavu
Kottamam

Mekalady

Kalady Police Station
Kaipattoor
Parayathupady
Manickamangalam Temple
Manickamangalam Jn.
Kolenchery Kavala
Seby Puram
Chandrappura Jn.
Puthenpally
Karingalikadu Kappela
Thalakkottaparambu
Uthuppu Kavala
Thuravur Jn.

Komara Jn.

Campus

ROUTE NO. 11 KIZHAKKAMBALAM (Via ALUVA) TO CAMPUS

Kizhakkambalam

7.45 A.M.
7.55 A.M.
8.40 A.M.

7.25 A.M.
7.27 AM.
7.29 A.M.
7.31 A.M.
7.32 A.M.
7.33 AAM.
7.37 A.M.
7.42 A.M.
7.53 A.M.
7.54 A.M.
7.56 A.M.
7.57 A.M.
7.58 A.M.
8.00 A.M.
8.01 A.M.
8.02 A.M.
8.13 A.M.
8.04 A.M.
8.05 A.M.
8.06 A.M.
8.07 A.M.
8.08 A.M.
8.09 A.M.
8.10 A.M.
8.11 A.M.
8.12 A.M.
8.13 A.M.
8.14 A.M.
8.15A.M.
8.16 A.M.
8.17 A.M.
8.18 A.M.
8.19 A.M.
8.20 A.M.
8.21 A.M.
8.22 A.M.
8.23 AM.
8.24 A.M.
8.25 A.M.
8.35A.M.

7.30 A.M.



Thamarachal
Pazhanganad Hospital
Kappelapady
Pukkattupady
Kunjattukara

N AD In.

Edathala Panchayath
Edathala North

SOS

Ettekkar

Choondy
Colonypady

Cochin Bank
Ashokapady

Carmel Hospital
Assissi

Karothukuzhi Jn.
Private Bus Stand
Thottakkattukara
Telk Angamaly

KSRTC Bus Stand Angamaly

Campus

ROUTE NO. 12 KURIACHIRA TO (Via CHALAKUDY) TO CAMPUS

Thrissur (Special Trip)
Kuriachira
Chiyyaram
Cheerachi

Ollur Companypady
Ollur Church

Ollur Jn.

Industrial Estate

P R Pady
Mathrubhoomi
Thalore

Paliakkara
Amballoor

Appolo

Potta Ashramam Jn.
Chalakudy South
Divine

Muringoor

Campus

ROUTE NO. 13 THOPPUMPADY TO (Via KALOOR) TO CAMPUS

Thoppumpady
BOT Bridge

7.32 A.M.
7.35 A.M.
7.36 A.M.
7.37 A.M.
7.38 A.M.
7.39 A.M.
7.40 A.M.
7.41 A.M.
7.43 A.M.
7.45 A.M.
7.48 A.M.
7.50 A.M.
7.52 A.M.
7.54 A.M.
7.57 A.M.
8.00 A.M.
8.05 A.M.
8.06 A.M.
8.11 A.M.
8.20 A.M.
8.25A.M.
8.40 A.M.

7.05 A.M.
7.10 A.M.
7.17 A.M.
7.19 A.M.
7.20 A.M.
7.21 A.M.
7.22 A.M.
7.23 A.M.
7.24 A.M.
7.26 A.M.
7.28 A.M.
7.30 A.M.
7.40 A.M.
8.00 A.M.
8.05 A.M.
8.10 A.M.
8.15A.M.
8.17 AM.
8.45 A.M.

7.05 A.M.
7.07 A.M.



Vathuruthy 7.08 A.M.

Naval Base 7.10 A.M.
Thevara In. 7.15 A.M.
Atlantis 7.20 A.M.
Kadavanthra 7.30 A.M.
Kumaranasan Square 7.34 A.M.
Kaloor (Opp. A J Hall) 7.40 A.M.
Palarivattom Jn.(Polakkulam) 7.42 A.M.
Edappally High School 7.45 A.M.
Edappally Church 7.47 AM.
Edappally Toll 7.48 A.M.
Pathadipalam 8.05 A.M.
Kalamassery Panchayath 8.06 A.M.
Companypady 8.08 A.M.
Thottakkattukara 8.09 A.M.
Athani 8.13 A.M.
Campus 8.40 A.M.

ROUTE NO. 14 PARIYARAM TO (Via CHALAKUDY) TO CAMPUS

Pariyaram 7.55 A.M.
Chalakudy North 8.00 A.M.
Chalakudy South(KSRTC Junction) 8.05 A.M.
Muringoor Jn. 8.10 A.M.
Koratty 8.15 A.M.
Chirangara 8.20 A.M.
Karukutty 8.25 A.M.
Campus 8.35 A.M.

ROUTE NO. 15 NJARAKKAL-N. PARAVUR (Via ALUVA PARAVUR JN,) TO CAMPUS

Njarakkal 7.05 A.M.
Aniyal 7.15 A.M.
Pallathankulangara 7.25 A.M.
Cherai 7.30 A.M.
North paravur (Alinchuvadu) 7.35 AM.
Chendamangalam Jn. 7.37 A M.
Vedimara 7.38 A.M.
Mannam 7.40 A.M.
Kottappuram 7.50 A.M.
U C Colege 7.55 A.M.
Paravur Jn. 8.10 A.M.
Seminarypady 8.11 A.M.
Kunnumpuram 8.12 A M.
Desom 8.14 A.M.
Parambayam 8.15 A.M.
Kottai 8.17 A M.
Pharmacy 8.19 A.M.
Athani 8.20 A.M.
Nedumbassery School 8.21 A.M.
Kariyad 8.22 A.M.

Private Bus Stand Angamaly 8.26 A.M.



KSRTC Bus Stand Angamaly 8.28 A.M.
Campus 8.45 A.M.

ROUTE NO. 16 KOTHAMANGALAM (Via PERUMBAVOOR) TO CAMPUS

Kothamangalam Pvt. Stand 7.25 AM.
Thangalam 7.27 AM.
Nangelipady 7.29 AM.
Kanalpalam 7.30 A.M.
Nellikuzhi 7.35 AM.
Irumalapady 7.40 A.M.
Odakkali 7.42 A.M.
Cherukunnam 7.43 A.M.
Millupady 7.44 A.M.
Mudikkarai 7.45 A.M.
Kuruppampady Jn. 7.46 A.M.
Theatre 7.47 A.M.
Vattolipady 7.48 A.M.
Vaidyasala 7.49 A.M.
Iringole Post Office 7.50 A.M.
Pattal 7.51 A.M.
Onnam Mile 7.52 A M.
Ashramam School 7.53 A M.
Perumbavoor Govt. Hospital Jn. 7.56 A.M.
Campus 8.45 A.M.

ROUTE NO. 18 MUPPATHADOM TO CAMPUS

Muppathadom 7.45 A.M.
Panchayath Jn. 7.46 A.M.
Peedikapady 7.48 A.M.
West Kadungalloor 7.49 A.M.
Vrindavanam 7.52 A.M.
Valanjambalam 7.58 A.M.
East Kadungalloor 8.00 A.M.
Kadungalloor Temble 8.02 A.M.
Desom 8.08 A.M.
Parambayam 8.09 A.M.
Kottai 8.10 A.M.
Athani 8.11 A.M.
Nedumbassery 8.12 A.M.
Kariyad 8.14 A.M.
Angamaly Telk 8.25 A.M.
Angamaly KSRTC Bus Stand 8.29 A.M.
Campus 8.45 A.M.

ROUTE NO. 20 PETTAH (Via VYTTILA) TO CAMPUS

Pettah 7.20 A.M.
Champakara 7.21 A.M.
Thykoodam 7.22 AM.

Vyttila 7.25 A.M.



Chalickavattom 7.26 A.M.

Puthiya Road 7.28 A.M.
Ernakulam Medical Centre 7.29 A M.
Palarivattom Pipeline 7.30 A.M.
Oberon Mall 7.32 AM.
Edappally Toll 7.37 A.M.
Pathadippalam 7.38 A.M.
Kalamassery Panchayath 7.40 A.M.
Rajagiri Junction 7.45 A.M.
Premier Junction 7.47 A.M.
Thaikkavu 7.50 A.M.
Federal Gardens 8.00 A.M.
Thottakkattukara 8.01 A.M.
Paravur Junction 8.02 A.M.
Athani 8.08 A.M.
Campus 8.45 A.M.

ROUTE NO. 21 KATTOOR- IRINJALAKUDA (Via CHALAKUDY) TO CAMPUS

Kattoor 7.20 A.M.
Tana(lrinjalakuda Govt. Hospital) 7.25 A.M.
Vishwanatha Temple (SNBS Hall) 7.27 A.M.
Pulloor Junction 7.29 A.M.
Thommana Junction 7.31 AM.
Vallakunnu (Co-operative Society 7.30 A.M.
Pallinada Junction 7.33 A M.
Kallettumkara 7.35 A M.
Aloor Junction 7.37 AM.
Kanal palam 7.41 A.M.
Eddypuram 7.43 A.M.
Potta Junction 7.44 A.M.
Chalakudy South (KSRTC) Junction 7.52 A.M.
Muringoor Junction 8.00 A.M.
Koratty 8.05 A.M.
Chirangara 8.10 A.M.
Karukutty 8.15 A.M.
Campus 8.45 A.M.

ROUTE NO. 23 PATTIMATTOM (Via PERUMBAVOOR) TO CAMPUS

Pattimattom 7.35 A M.
Double Palam 7.37 A.M.
Kummanode 7.38 A.M.
Pandara Kavala 7.40 A.M.
Chelakulam 7.42 A.M.
Jayabharath 7.45 A.M.
Arackapady 7.47 A.M.
Meprathupady 7.50 A.M.
Onamkulam 7.51 A.M.
Vengola Panchayath 7.52 A M.
Vengola 7.53 A.M.
Marble Kavala 7.54 A.M.

Allapra Kurisu Jn. 7.55 A.M.



Allapra

Thottapadam

Pathypalam

Perumbavoor Pvt. Bus Stand
Aushadhi Jn.

Kanjirakadu

Vallom

Okkal

Kalady Pvt. Bus Stand

Adi sankara College Junction
Viswajyothi School

Vengoor Kavala

Nayathode Jn.

Campus

ROUTE NO. 24 PONJASSERY (Via KALADY) TO CAMPUS
Ponjassery
Palakettuthazham
Mudickal(Sharafia)
Marambilly
Kuttamassery
Mabhilalayam Jn.

Chowara
Sreemoolanagaram

Kanjoor

Kalady Pvt. Bus Stand

Adi sankara College Junction
Viswajyothi School

Vengoor Kavala

Nayathode Jn.

Campus

ROUTE NO. 25 THRISSUR (Via CHALAKUDY) TO CAMPUS

Thrissur Sakthan Bus Stand
Bini Tourist Home

Kizhakke Kotta

Jubilee Mission Medical College
Chelakottukara

Valarkavu

Anjerichira

Kuttanellore Junction
Kuttanellore Bye Pass
Puzhampallam
Marathakara Bye Pass
Jerusalem Dhyana Kendram
Paliakkara

7.56 A.M.
7.57 A.M.
7.58 A.M.
7.59 A.M.
8.00 A.M.
8.02 A.M.
8.05 A.M.
8.08 A.M.
8.13 AM.
8.15 A.M.
8.18 A.M.
8.20 A.M.
8.22 A.M.
8.45 A.M.

7.25 AM
7.35 AM
7.40 AM
7.50 AM
7.55 AM
7.56 AM
8.00 AM
8.02 AM
8.05 AM
8.13 AM
8.15 AM
8.18 AM
8.20 AM
8.22 AM
8.45 AM

7.05 A.M.
7.06 A.M.
7.07 A.M.
7.08 A.M.
7.09 A.M.
7.10 A.M.
7.11 A M.
7.14 A M.
7.15 A.M.
7.17 A.M.
7.18 A.M.
7.19 A.M.
7.20 A.M.



Amballoor 7.21 A.M.

Puthukad (Trichur Service Co - operative Bank) 7.22 A.M.
Nandikara 7.24 AM.
Nellayi Junction 7.26 A.M.
Kodakara(United Kuries) 7.30 A.M.
Perambra 7.32 A M.
Appolo 7.35 A.M.
Irinjalakuda Junction 7.39 A.M.
Ashramam Junction 7.43 A.M.
Mercy Home 7.44 A.M.
Court 7.45 A.M.
Campus 8.40 A.M.

ROUTE NO. 26 N.Paravur (Via MANJALY) TO CAMPUS

North Paravur (Alinchuvadu) 7.40 A.M.
Vedimara 7.45 A.M.
Makkanayi 7.46 A.M.
Thekkethazham 7.47 AM.
Manjaly 7.48 A.M.
Thelathuruthu 7.49 AM.
Chalakka 7.50 A.M.
Kunnukara Junction 7.52 AM.
Kuttipuzha School 7.53 A.M.
Kuttiyal 7.54 A.M.
Kuttipuzha 7.55 A.M.
Aduvassery 7.56 A.M.
Chunkam 7.57 A.M.
Palaprassery 7.58 A.M.
Chengamanad Junction 7.59 A.M.
Athani 8.03 A.M.
Private Bus Stand Angamaly 8.10 A.M.
KSRTC Bus Stand Angamaly 8.15 A.M.
Campus 8.45 A.M.

ROUTE NO. 27 KODUNGALLOOR (Via ALUVA,PARAVUR JN.) TO CAMPUS

Kodungalloor Bus Stand (K R Bakers) 7.05 A.M.
Kodungalloor Temple 7.07 A.M.
Sringapuram 7.09 A.M.
Cheraman pally 7.10 A.M.
Keezhthali 7.11 A.M.
TKS Puram 7.12 A.M.
Moothakunnam 7.14 A.M.
Labour Junction 7.17 A.M.
Kappela 7.18 A.M.
Andipillikavu 7.19 A M.
Thuruthipuram 7.21 A.M.
Chakkumarassery 7.22 A.M.
Parayakadu 7.23 A.M.
Alummavu 7.24 A.M.

Munambam Kavala 7.25 A.M.



Chittattukara

Parur Market
Bavapalli

North Parur
Vedimara

Manjaly

Chalakka
kuthiathode North
Aattupuram

Ayroor
kurumassery
Moozhikulam Junction
Mallussery Kappela
Vattaparambu
Kodussery Pally
Millumpady
Manackapady
Vrindavan
Puliyanam

Elavoor Kavala
Campus

7.26 A.M.
7.27 AM.
7.28 A.M.
7.30 A.M.
7.31 AM.
7.35 A.M.
7.37 A.M.
7.50 A.M.
7.52 A.M.
7.55 A.M.
7.57 A.M.
8.00 A.M.
8.03 AM.
8.05 A.M.
8.08 A.M.
8.10 A.M.
8.12 A.M.
8.15 A.M.
8.20 AM.
8.25 A.M.
8.40 A.M.

ROUTE NO. 28 MUVATTUPUZHA TO CAMPUS (Via PERUMBAVOOR)

Muvattupuzha KSR T C Bus Stand
Post Office Junction
Aramana Junction
Kacherithazham

Nehru Park

Vazhapilly
Pulinchuvadu Junction
Pezhakkapilly
Pallichirangara
Pallithazham
Thrikalathur Service Co-operative Bank
Mannoor

Keezhillam School
Alinchuvadu
Ambalanada
Parathuvayalil Hospital
Kanal Junction

Village Junction
Pulluvazhy Junction
Nangelipady
Vattakkattupady
Kalady PVT. Bus Stand
Campus

ROUTE NO. 29 MALA TO CAMPUS (Via KORATTY)

Mala KSR T C Stand
Mala Pvt Bus Stand

7.25 A.M.
7.26 A.M.
7.27 A.M.
7.28 A.M.
7.29 A.M.
7.31 AM.
7.32 AM.
7.34 AM.
7.35 A.M.
7.36 AM.
7.38 AM.
7.39 AM.
7.40 A.M.
7.41 A.M.
7.42 AM.
7.43 AM.
7.44 A M.
7.45 A.M.
7.48 A.M.
7.34 A M.
7.50 A.M.
8.10 A.M.
8.45 A.M.

7.40 A.M.
7.42 A.M.



Mala Govt. Hospital
Kottamury
Valiyaparambu
Snehagiri School
Meladoor
Peedikakunnu
Annamanada(Ambalanada)
Annamanada Pvt.Stand
Pulikkakadavu Bridge
Valoor

Cheruvaloor
Kulayidam
Khadikudam

Campus

ROUTE NO. 30 CHALAKKUDY TO CAMPUS (Via KORATTY)

Chalakudy South
Divine
Muringoor
Koratty
Chirangara
Karukutty
Campus

7.45 A.M.
7.47 A.M.
7.48 A.M.
7.49 A.M.
7.50 A.M.
7.51 A.M.
7.52 A.M.
7.54 A.M.
7.57 AM.
8.00 A.M.
8.04 A.M.
8.06 A.M.
8.08 A.M.
8.45 A.M.

8.00 A.M.
8.10 A.M.
8.15 A.M.
8.18 A.M.
8.22 A.M.
8.30 A.M.
8.45 A.M.



